KT-LED25.5T5HO -48GC-8XX-S
T5 LED LAMP
Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on January 24, 2023 12:46 PM
•  Compatible with Most Program Start Electronic T5HO Ballasts,
Contact Keystone for Ballast Compatibility List
•    Direct Replacement for the Following Fluorescent

* Nominal values. Actual values may vary depending on electronic ballast used.
PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED25.5T5HO-48GC-830-S-CP 25 89094901310 RKV-21
KT-LED25.5T5HO-48GC-835-S-CP 25 89094901311 KBZ-89
KT-LED25.5T5HO-48GC-840-S-CP 25 89094901312 OFM-29
KT-LED25.5T5HO-48GC-850-S-CP 25 89094901313 GYZ-41
KT-LED25.5T5HO -48GC-8XX-S
T5 LED LAMP
Page 2 of 2
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-LED25.5T5HO -48GC-8XX-S -CP